UWF- 10
�l
Pipe
Size
10 : 3/8"
15 : 1/2"
20 : 3/4"
25 : 1"

• To prolong the life time of the product, Y-line filter should be installed in the front end of
solenoid valve.
• AC voltage tolerance: ± 10%; DC voltage tolerance:± 1%
• It should be installed horizontally; vertical installation is not advisable.
Not Suitalbe For Fluid As Below:
• Liquid status when it is high temperature; solid status when it is cool.
• Corrosive fluid
• Viscosity over 20cst
MATERIAL:
PARTS Coil Tube Spring Core Plug Diaphragm Valve body
MATERIAL Special copper Stainless Stainless Stainless NBR wire {H class) steel steel steel NBR Brciss
Waterproof NASS Operati1g Pressure kgf / cm' (bar)
FLUID TEMP. PIPE DIN/flying CV ORIFICE MODEL DIN Coil
("C) lead Cc-ii (IP65) SIZE Water Air Light oil
UWF-10 • • 3/8" 2.4 15mm -5°C ~ +80°C 0~S 0~7 0~S
UWF-15 • • 1/2" 4.5 15mm -S°C ~ +80°C 0~S 0~7 0~5
UWF-20 • • 3/4" 8.6 20mm -5°C ~ +80°( 0~S 0~7 0~5
UWF-25 • • 1" 12 25mm -5°C ~ +80°C 0~5 0~7 0~5
UWF-35 • • 11/4" 24 35mm -5°C ~ +80°C 0~S 0~7 0~5
UWF-40 • • 11/2" 28 40mm -5°C ~ +80°C 0~S 0~7 0~5
UWF-50 • • 2" 48 50mm -5°( ~ +80°( 0~S 0~7 0~5
ffliT·IJrlilJ
0
-c11s SOLENOID VALVE
:r: